b
L
d1
d1
b1b2
L
d1
L

N
E
S
T
O
O
LS
• It allows to connect secondary beams with limited width (starting from 55 mm)
• Strengths in all directions: vertical, horizontal and axial. They can be used in
inclined joints, for timber-to-timber and timber-to-concrete connections
• The use of KGL EVO screws and SBD-HT self-drilling dowels allows excellent
installation tolerance
CONCEALED BRACKET WITHOUT HOLES
CODE H LA LB pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
ALUMINIHT65 65 45 110 25
ALUMINIHT95 95 45 110 25
ALUMINIHT125 125 45 110 25
ALUMINIHT155 155 45 110 15
CODE H LA LB pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
ALUMINIHT2165 2165 45 110 1
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
5
TX 25